በአካል ቀርቦ ማናገር ወይም በስልክ ቁጥር +25111526314 መደወል ይቻላል፡፡

የካቲት 24 ቀን 2018 ዓ.ም
Date March 3,2026

In accordance with the approval granted by the Ethiopian Capital 
Market Authority (ECMA) on the Prospectus of Bank of Abyssinia S.C., 
and based on the authorization provided, the Bank is offering Three 
Million One Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand (3,125,000) ordinary shares 
for sale at a price of One Thousand Six Hundred Birr (Birr 1,600) per 
share.

However, as it has become necessary to extend the period permitted for 
the share sale, the previously announced share subscription deadline, 
which was set to expire on March 3, 2026, has now been extended until 
March 18, 2026.

Accordingly, during this extended period, investors may purchase shares